

On page 1, line 14, of the Introduced bill, after "administer " delete "to a minor, "

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, after "administer " delete "supraphysiologic doses of "

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, after "testosterone" delete " or other androgens"

On page 1, line 16, of the Introduced bill, after "androgens " delete "to a female;"

On page 1, line 17, of the Introduced bill, delete "(3) Prescribe or administer supraphysiologic doses of estrogen to a male" and insert ", estrogen, or progesterone, in amounts greater than would normally be produced endogenously in a healthy individual of the same age and sex"

On page 1, line 18, of the Introduced bill, delete "(4)" and insert "(3)"

On page 1, line 20, of the Introduced bill, delete "(5)" and insert "(4)"

On page 1, line 23, of the Introduced bill, delete "(6)" and insert "(5)"